
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

DECIMA LA TUA VOCE IN COMUNE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - FRANCO GOV 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 13 6 12 67 

  2 - GIAN MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 2 4 36 

  3 - CARLOTTA Z 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 

  4 - MICHELE BE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 5 14 

  5 - MICHELA TE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 9 39 

  6 - CLAUDIO FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - CHIARA MOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 8 52 

  8 - CORRADO OT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 8 

  9 - SIMONE CER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - RICCARDO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 12 

 11 - ANNA TINAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

 12 - ROBERTA GU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - SAULO SERR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 Totali 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 2 45 18 42 241 

Pag. 1 / 2 04/10/2021 22:48



San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

DECIMA LA TUA VOCE IN COMUNE
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - FRANCO GOV 15 7 4 0 0 0 67 

  2 - GIAN MARCO 2 11 4 0 0 0 36 

  3 - CARLOTTA Z 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 

  4 - MICHELE BE 0 2 1 0 0 0 14 

  5 - MICHELA TE 9 6 1 0 0 0 39 

  6 - CLAUDIO FO 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - CHIARA MOR 8 19 5 0 0 0 52 

  8 - CORRADO OT 3 1 0 0 0 0 8 

  9 - SIMONE CER 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - RICCARDO A 7 1 0 0 0 0 12 

 11 - ANNA TINAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 12 - ROBERTA GU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - SAULO SERR 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 

 Totali 44 54 17 0 0 0 241 
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